

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contacts:

Jill Casey 520-917-6751

<u>Jill.Casey@VantageWest.org</u>

Cynthia Miller 520-917-6715
Cynthia.Miler@VantageWest.org

VANTAGE WEST NAMES OLIVER SANTINI BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT REPRESENTATIVE FOR PHOENIX MARKET



Phoenix, AZ (March 7, 2019) - Vantage West Credit Union, southern Arizona's largest credit union, announced the addition of Oliver Santini as its Business Development Representative for the Phoenix market. This aligns with the credit union's direction to strengthen its Business Development and foster collaborative relationships with the local business community.

As Business Development Representative, Oliver serves as a liaison to industry and civic groups and an ambassador to sponsored groups and associations. He is responsible for offering our Vantage West @ Work Program and Financial Literacy to employees of businesses within the competitive market. Oliver promotes Vantage West within the local community through networking events and activities.

Oliver joins Vantage West Credit Union with 13 years of financial industry knowledge and a track record of serving the financial needs of local businesses. He has held essentially every position in retail branch banking, starting with a financial institution with the asset size of just under \$2 trillion to a community bank with \$50 billion dollars in total assets. Through his experience, he gained expertise in uncovering financial needs and recommending services to both consumers and businesses.

An Arizona native, Oliver has found success in giving back to the communities. He combines excellent service with a passion for the success of Arizona businesses. In addition to his extensive professional experience, Oliver has volunteered in many non-profit organizations including Junior Achievement, Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, and The Muscular Dystrophy Association.

"Vantage West has given me the opportunity to give back to the community in which I was raised and truly love," Oliver said.

About Vantage West Credit Union

Vantage West is the largest credit union in southern Arizona. It was established in 1955 to serve airmen at Davis-Monthan Air Force Base. Since then the credit union has expanded to serve Members in Pima, Pinal, Maricopa and Cochise counties. Vantage West offers consumer and business banking services, and is federally insured by NCUA. www.VantageWest.org